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STUDENTS GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL COMMITTEE

Attn: All Students
Sub: Grievance Cell
It is hereby notified to all the students that a Grievance Cell has been constituted to resolve the

grievances of students. A student with any grievance may either meet personally or through
phone/mail to the following members for necessary help.

SL. | NAME OF MEMBER | DESIGNATION MOBILE E-MAIL ID
NO. NO.
1 [ Mr. Rajesh Kumar Padhi | (Chairperson) 9437095990 | rajeshkumar.padhy@cutm.ac.in
2 | Dr. Chandra Sekhar Patro | (Convener) 8331887509 | chandrasekhar.patro@cutm.ac.in
3 | Dr. Gopal Krishna Padhi | Member 6370170230 | gopalkrishna.padhy@cutm.ac.in
4 Ms. Urmila Katru Member 9827368523 | urmila.katru@cutm.ac.in
5 | Ms. Pallishree Bhukta Member 8249426409 | pallishree.bhukta@utm.ac.in
6 | Ms. Kamini Sethy Member 6370184717 | kamini.sethy@cutm.ac.in
7 | Mr. Paidi Chetti Chintu | Accounts Officer 9398096274 | chintupaidichetti@gmail.com
8 | Sumit Kumar Rana Student Reg no- 212616100028
9 | N Swetha Sachika Student Reg. no- 212616100035
10 | Barsharani Bhhuyan Student Reg. no- 233904430012
11 | Micky Lima Student Reg. no- 233904430007

The Committee will meet of Friday of every week to resolve the grievances, if any.

REGISTRAR

Copy to: All Deans / All HoDs / All Students Mail / All Faculty Mail / EA to VC& Registrar


mailto:rajeshkumar.padhy@cutm.ac.in
mailto:rajeshkumar.padhy@cutm.ac.in
mailto:chandrasekhar.patro@cutm.ac.in
mailto:chandrasekhar.patro@cutm.ac.in
mailto:gopalkrishna.padhy@cutm.ac.in
mailto:gopalkrishna.padhy@cutm.ac.in
mailto:pallishree.bhukta@utm.ac.in
mailto:pallishree.bhukta@utm.ac.in
mailto:kamini.sethy@cutm.ac.in
mailto:chintupaidichetti@gmail.com

